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NOTES: (1) Contact individuals for specific information.

(2) Please address comments about list (e.g., changes or additions) to:

Ms. Trish Flaster
1180 Crestmoor Drive
Boulder, CO 80303
tflaster@rmi.net

Dr. Eugene Anderson
Dr. J. Giles Waines
University of California, River-
side
Riverside, CA 92502

Gregory J. Anderson
Dept. of Ecology &
Evolutionary Biology
University of Connecticut
Storrs, CT 06269-3043
(860) 486-4322
ander@uconnVM.uconn.edu

William Balee
Department of Anthropology
Tulane University
New Orleans, LA 70118
wbalee@mailhost.tcs.tulane.edu

Dr. David Bates
L.H. Bailey Hortorium
467 Mann Library
Cornell University
Ithaca, NY 14853-4301
(607) 255-3155

Brad Bennett
Florida International University
University Park Campus
Miami, FL 33199
(305) 348-3586
Bennett@servax.fiu.edu

Dr. Brent Berlin
Anthropology Department
University of Georgia
Athens, GA  30602

Dr. Audrey Bingel
Program for Collaborative
Research in the Pharmaceutical
Sciences
University of Illinois at Chicago
833 S. Wood St.
Chicago, IL 60612-7231
(312) 996-7253

Dr. Vaughn Bryant
Texas A&M University
College Station, TX 77843
(409) 845-5242

City University of New York

(See David Lentz)

Columbia University

(See David Lentz)

Dr. Hardy Eshbaugh, Emeritus
Department of Botany
Miami University
Oxford, OH 45056
(513) 529-4200

Dr. Nina Etkin
University of Hawaii
2424 Maile Way
Honolulu, HI 96822
(808) 956-7726
Etkin@Hawaii .edu

Suzanne K. Fish
Arizona State Museum
University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ 85721
(520) 621-2556
archaeo@CCIT.ARIZONA.EDU

Dr. Richard Ford
Anthropology Department
University of Michigan
Ann Arbor, MI 48109
(313) 764-6177
RIFord@Umich.edu

B. Jackes or P. Gorecki
James Cook University
Townsville, QLD 4811
Austra l ia

V.L. Harms
David Meyer
University of Saskatchewan
Saskatoon, SK S7H OWO
Canada
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Kelly Kindscher
Kansas Biological Survey
University of Kansas
2041 Constant Ave.
Lawrence, KS 66047
(913) 864-7698
k-kindscher@ukans.edu

Dr. David Lentz
Director of Graduate Studies
New York Botanical Garden
Bronx, NY 10458
(718) 817-8871
dlentz@nybg.org

Dr. Walter Lewis
Department of Biology
Washington University
St. Louis, MO 63130
(314) 935-6841

Robin J. Marles, Ph.D.
Associate Professor,
Botany Department
Brandon University
Brandon, MB R7A 6A9
C A N A D A
Tel: (204) 727-7334
Fax: (204) 728-7346
marles@brandonu.ca

Rustem S. Medora, Ph.D.
Professor of Pharmacognosy
UM School of Pharmacy
Missoula, MT 59812
Phone: (406) 243-4943
Fax: (406) 243-4353
medora@selway.umt.edu

Dr. Will McClatchey
Botany Department
University of Hawaii at Manoa
3190 Maile Way
Honolulu, HI 96822
(808) 956-6704
mcclatch@hawaii.edu

New York University
(See David Lentz)

Deborah Pearsall
University of Missouri
Columbia, MO 65211
(314) 882-3038
Anthdp@MIZZOU1.missouri.edu

Jan Salick
Department of
Environmental and Plant Biology
Ohio University
Athens, OH 45701
(614) 593-1122
Salick@ohiou.edu

Beryl B. Simpson
Department of Botany

The University of Texas
Austin, TX

(512) 471-7335
beryl@mail.utexas.edu

Dr. Nancy Turner
University of Victoria

P.O. Box 1700

Victoria, BC V8W 2Y2
Canada

(604) 721-6124

Dr. Donald Ugent

Botany Department
Southern Illinois University

Carbondale, IL 62901
(618) 536-2331

Yale University

(See David Lentz)

Standford Zent
Instituto de Investigationes
Cientif icas


